Relays - Plug in
114 Series Relay
10A, 4PCO
Din Base & Modules
Din Base for 8 Pin Octal
Relay
UF2 Series Relay
10A, DPCO

Current rating 10A
Positive terminal Term A1 (for relays with diode)
Stock No. Manf Ref’ Type 1-24 25-99 100+
1101018 114.A4.12VDC.1 12VDC 4.23 3.81 3.60
1101027 114.A4.24VDC.1 24VDC 4.23 3.81 3.60
1101024 114.A4.24VAC.1 24VAC 4.23 3.81 3.60
1101015 114.A4.115VAC.1 115VAC 4.23 3.81 3.60
1101021 114.A4.230VAC.1 230VAC 4.23 3.81 3.60
Bases & Modules
1101135 Z366.02 DIN BASE 2.40 2.16 2.04
1101120 Z318.51 LED/DIODE 24VDC 2.45 2.20 2.08
1101123 Z318.53 DIODE MODULE 1.20 1.08 1.02
1101126 Z318.58 LED 115/230 VAC 2.45 2.20 2.08
Unit Price
Stock No. Manf Ref’ Type 1-24 25-99 100+
1101078 UF2.12VDC1 12VDC 4.94 4.45 4.20
1101087 UF2.24VDC1 24VDC 4.94 4.45 4.20
1101084 UF2.24VAC1 24VAC 4.94 4.45 4.20
1101075 UF2.115VAC1 115VAC 5.52 4.97 4.69
1101081 UF2.230VAC1 230VAC 5.52 4.97 4.69
Bases
1101147 Z392 DIN BASE 2.08 1.87 1.77
Unit Price
Connection diagram viewed from pins